
Hard, Абсолютный зачёт
Место Номер Фамилия Имя Пол Год рождения Клуб Город Время

1 50 Фирсов Константин M 1984 СпортМир Саратов г. 00:43:51

2 101 Лаптев Сергей M 1983 Trail64 Саратов 00:43:57

3 13 Добдин Андрей M 1985 ProCaT Саратов 00:46:57

4 51 Кулешов Николай M 1987 TRIASA Калининск 00:47:33

5 258 Жариков Петр M 1993 Endorphin Run Club Саратов 00:49:07

6 152 Искаков Раим M 1994 42run Саратов -  Степное 00:49:20

7 15 Шаповалов Матвей M 2001 Universal Team Саратов 00:49:33

8 227 Черношей Юрий M 1982 ABST Свратов 00:49:50

9 105 Афанасьев Артём M 1986 00:50:05

10 210 Голубев Арсений M 2002 ProCat Саратов 00:50:17

11 98 Васильев Олег M 1980 СпортМир Саратов 00:50:31

12 97 Бутырин Михаил M 1967 BiathlonMasters Саратов 00:50:55

13 32 Петров Никита M 1995 Progressive Athletes Саратов 00:51:30

14 29 Казачков Алексей M 1991 ProCat Саратов 00:51:43

15 116 Петрова Елена F 1987 Progressive Athletes Саратов 00:52:42

16 189 Дроздов Игорь M 1987 00:53:09

17 212 Стешенко Иван M 1965 Procat Саратов 00:53:30

18 210 Романов Владимир M 2000 Progressive athletes Саратов 00:53:50

19 143 Леонов Егор M 1990 Медведь Saratov 00:54:35

20 92 Низамов Дамир M 1987 Энгельс 00:54:35

21 18 Агафонов Иван M 1980 trail64 Саратов 00:55:21

22 234 Афанасьев Олег M 2003 Саратов 00:55:41

23 102 Борисов Антон M 1993 Endorphin run club Саратов 00:55:42

24 313 Сайганов Степан M 1995 Беспредельщики Саратов 00:55:51

25 11 Никонов Денис M 1969 ProCat Saratov 00:55:51

26 84 Бирюкова Ольга F 1984 Саратов 00:56:09

27 389 Демин Сергей M 1985 ProCat Саратов 00:56:14

28 717 Байбиков Ильдар M 1980 Сокол Саратов 00:56:19

29 171 ХАБИБУЛЛИН РАФАЭЛЬ M 1962 Max Pace Саратов 00:57:36

30 253 Бабкин Игорь M 1968 Biathlonmasters Саратов 00:57:41

31 188 Сухов Николай M 1985 Калининск 00:57:53

32 87 Малахов Сергей M 1987 TRIASA Калининск 00:58:00

33 261 Видяшева Ирина F 1983 Саратов 00:58:30

34 238 Пастушок Сергей M 1979 Саратов 00:59:10

35 225 Кодяев Кирилл M 1992 Progressive Athletes Саратов 00:59:13

36 115 Ильин Анатолий M 1996 Саратов 00:59:20

37 1 Мисюрёва Ирина F 1987 Саратов 00:59:26

38 28 Рогунцов Андрей M 1984 Балаково 00:59:37

39 176 Гарматный Кирилл M 1985 ProCat САРАТОВ 00:59:38

40 192 Шистеров Андрей M 1976 00:59:40

41 169 Черткова Анастасия F 1991 endorphin_run_club саратов 00:59:41

42 34 Демидов Владимир M 1991 01:00:05

43 59 Афанасьева Ирина F 1977 Пионеры Саратов 01:00:29

44 37 Ржавскова Татьяна F 1978 Саратов 01:00:39

45 217 Розов Андрей M 1981 Клуб ходьбы и бега "Сокол" Энгельс 01:01:22

46 150 Чумаков Виталий M 1986 42run Саратов 01:01:46
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47 123 Шишин Олег M 1986 Беспредельщики Саратов 01:02:10

48 113 Люппа Алексей M 1989 ProCaT Саратов 01:03:47

49 142 Чепурной Андрей M 1971 Саратов 01:03:58

50 817 Жаравин Дмитрий M 1986 Саратов 01:04:31

51 254 Бахитов Рушан M 1987 Endorphin run club Энгельс 01:05:00

52 33 Герасимов Александр M 1983 Саратов 01:05:08

53 247 Каржановский Николай M 1980 Саратов 01:05:19

54 249 Куценко Дмитрий M 1988 ProCat Саратов 01:05:59

55 17 Кондратьев Петр M 1990 Саратов 01:06:56

56 216 Цыбулин Георгий M 2003 Энгельс 01:06:59

57 178 Кочергин Александр M 1988 Палласовка 01:07:15

58 236 Никоноров Олег M 1971 Сокол Саратов 01:07:46

59 235 Дворянкин Виталий M 1984 Саратов 01:07:50

60 402 Платонов Денис M 1977 ProCat Саратов 01:08:22

61 969 Родионов Антон M 1982 Sunbox Саратов 01:08:46

62 68 Тимофеев Александр M 1978 Среда Зелёная Саратов 01:08:46

63 106 Вавилов Олег M 1987 Sunbox Саратов 01:08:48

64 260 Лужин Николай M 1990 Алексфитнес Энгельс 01:09:11

65 262 Кирьянов Дмитрий M 1983 Саратов 01:10:35

66 241 Горностаев Родион M 1980 Саратов 01:11:19

67 165 Подставин Никита M 1990 Саратов 01:11:23

68 245 Лужин Александр M 1983 Getrichordierunning Энгельс 01:11:25

69 137 Кузнецов Станислав M 1974 Саратов 01:11:40

70 221 Агафонов Евгений M 1987 Endorphin Run Club Саратов 01:11:46

71 75 Мельников Павел M 1975 Trail64 Саратов г. 01:12:21

72 194 Гузева Наталия F 1987 Saratov 01:13:06

73 82 Будкин Виталий M 1982 #матрацфорева Саратов 01:13:23

74 12 Мельникова Дарья F 1979 Саратов 01:13:26

75 21 Витомская Юлия F 1987 Энгельс 01:14:47

76 20 Юдкина Наталья F 1977 Саратов 01:16:04

77 1005 Масловец Виктор M 1983 Adidasrunners Саратов 01:16:27

78 52 Федотов Дмитрий M 1970 Саратов 01:17:15

79 500 Суворов Сергей M 1984 Саратов 01:18:21

80 100 Банатова Юлия F 1980 Балаково 01:22:08

81 24 Малых Геннадий M 1954 01:22:21

82 151 Мулловская Рената F 1988 Саратов 01:23:07

83 173 Трушина Юлия F 1977 ProCat Саратов 01:23:22

84 96 Утяганова Ольга F 1962 Trail64 Саратов 01:26:42

85 30 Рогунцова Марина F 1984 Балаково 01:26:47

86 333 Спицина Юлия F 1986 01:27:58

87 246 Кузьмичев Алексей M 1973 КХБ Сокол, г. Саратов Саратов 01:30:57

88 226 Фомин Антон M 1978 01:31:21

89 922 Демченко Дарья F 1992 Эндорфин Сарато 01:33:04

90 117 Ключ Виктор M 1991 саратов 01:33:30

91 888 Петров Артем M 1992 Сокол Саратов 01:34:45

92 244 Сайганова Лада F 1968 Саратов 01:35:20

93 259 Козлова Ольга F 1985 ProCat Саратов 01:35:39

94 133 Живайкина Надежда F 1977 Эндорфин клуб бега Саратов DSQ
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95 170 Галкина Софья F 1993 Саратов DSQ

96 208 Козлова Марина F 1992 Горизонт Астрахань DNF

97 1000 Петрова Вера F 1949 DNF

Hard, Мужчины
Место Номер Фамилия Имя Пол Год рождения Клуб Город Время

1 50 Фирсов Константин M 1984 СпортМир Саратов г. 00:43:51

2 101 Лаптев Сергей M 1983 Trail64 Саратов 00:43:57

3 13 Добдин Андрей M 1985 ProCaT Саратов 00:46:57

4 51 Кулешов Николай M 1987 TRIASA Калининск 00:47:33

5 258 Жариков Петр M 1993 Endorphin Run Club Саратов 00:49:07

6 152 Искаков Раим M 1994 42run Саратов -  Степное 00:49:20

7 15 Шаповалов Матвей M 2001 Universal Team Саратов 00:49:33

8 227 Черношей Юрий M 1982 ABST Свратов 00:49:50

9 105 Афанасьев Артём M 1986 00:50:05

10 210 Голубев Арсений M 2002 ProCat Саратов 00:50:17

11 98 Васильев Олег M 1980 СпортМир Саратов 00:50:31

12 97 Бутырин Михаил M 1967 BiathlonMasters Саратов 00:50:55

13 32 Петров Никита M 1995 Progressive Athletes Саратов 00:51:30

14 29 Казачков Алексей M 1991 ProCat Саратов 00:51:43

15 189 Дроздов Игорь M 1987 00:53:09

16 212 Стешенко Иван M 1965 Procat Саратов 00:53:30

17 210 Романов Владимир M 2000 Progressive athletes Саратов 00:53:50

18 143 Леонов Егор M 1990 Медведь Saratov 00:54:35

19 92 Низамов Дамир M 1987 Энгельс 00:54:35

20 18 Агафонов Иван M 1980 trail64 Саратов 00:55:21

21 234 Афанасьев Олег M 2003 Саратов 00:55:41

22 102 Борисов Антон M 1993 Endorphin run club Саратов 00:55:42

23 313 Сайганов Степан M 1995 Беспредельщики Саратов 00:55:51

24 11 Никонов Денис M 1969 ProCat Saratov 00:55:51

25 389 Демин Сергей M 1985 ProCat Саратов 00:56:14

26 717 Байбиков Ильдар M 1980 Сокол Саратов 00:56:19

27 171 ХАБИБУЛЛИН РАФАЭЛЬ M 1962 Max Pace Саратов 00:57:36

28 253 Бабкин Игорь M 1968 Biathlonmasters Саратов 00:57:41

29 188 Сухов Николай M 1985 Калининск 00:57:53

30 87 Малахов Сергей M 1987 TRIASA Калининск 00:58:00

31 238 Пастушок Сергей M 1979 Саратов 00:59:10

32 225 Кодяев Кирилл M 1992 Progressive Athletes Саратов 00:59:13

33 115 Ильин Анатолий M 1996 Саратов 00:59:20

34 28 Рогунцов Андрей M 1984 Балаково 00:59:37

35 176 Гарматный Кирилл M 1985 ProCat САРАТОВ 00:59:38

36 192 Шистеров Андрей M 1976 00:59:40

37 34 Демидов Владимир M 1991 01:00:05

38 217 Розов Андрей M 1981 Клуб ходьбы и бега "Сокол" Энгельс 01:01:22

39 150 Чумаков Виталий M 1986 42run Саратов 01:01:46

40 123 Шишин Олег M 1986 Беспредельщики Саратов 01:02:10

41 113 Люппа Алексей M 1989 ProCaT Саратов 01:03:47

42 142 Чепурной Андрей M 1971 Саратов 01:03:58
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43 817 Жаравин Дмитрий M 1986 Саратов 01:04:31

44 254 Бахитов Рушан M 1987 Endorphin run club Энгельс 01:05:00

45 33 Герасимов Александр M 1983 Саратов 01:05:08

46 247 Каржановский Николай M 1980 Саратов 01:05:19

47 249 Куценко Дмитрий M 1988 ProCat Саратов 01:05:59

48 17 Кондратьев Петр M 1990 Саратов 01:06:56

49 216 Цыбулин Георгий M 2003 Энгельс 01:06:59

50 178 Кочергин Александр M 1988 Палласовка 01:07:15

51 236 Никоноров Олег M 1971 Сокол Саратов 01:07:46

52 235 Дворянкин Виталий M 1984 Саратов 01:07:50

53 402 Платонов Денис M 1977 ProCat Саратов 01:08:22

54 969 Родионов Антон M 1982 Sunbox Саратов 01:08:46

55 68 Тимофеев Александр M 1978 Среда Зелёная Саратов 01:08:46

56 106 Вавилов Олег M 1987 Sunbox Саратов 01:08:48

57 260 Лужин Николай M 1990 Алексфитнес Энгельс 01:09:11

58 262 Кирьянов Дмитрий M 1983 Саратов 01:10:35

59 241 Горностаев Родион M 1980 Саратов 01:11:19

60 165 Подставин Никита M 1990 Саратов 01:11:23

61 245 Лужин Александр M 1983 Getrichordierunning Энгельс 01:11:25

62 137 Кузнецов Станислав M 1974 Саратов 01:11:40

63 221 Агафонов Евгений M 1987 Endorphin Run Club Саратов 01:11:46

64 75 Мельников Павел M 1975 Trail64 Саратов г. 01:12:21

65 82 Будкин Виталий M 1982 #матрацфорева Саратов 01:13:23

66 1005 Масловец Виктор M 1983 Adidasrunners Саратов 01:16:27

67 52 Федотов Дмитрий M 1970 Саратов 01:17:15

68 500 Суворов Сергей M 1984 Саратов 01:18:21

60 24 Малых Геннадий M 1954 01:22:21

70 246 Кузьмичев Алексей M 1973 КХБ Сокол, г. Саратов Саратов 01:30:57

71 226 Фомин Антон M 1978 01:31:21

72 117 Ключ Виктор M 1991 саратов 01:33:30

73 888 Петров Артем M 1992 Сокол Саратов 01:34:45

Hard, Мужчины М0
Место Номер Фамилия Имя Пол Год рождения Клуб Город Время

1 50 Фирсов Константин M 1984 СпортМир Саратов г. 00:43:51

2 101 Лаптев Сергей M 1983 Trail64 Саратов 00:43:57

3 13 Добдин Андрей M 1985 ProCaT Саратов 00:46:57

4 51 Кулешов Николай M 1987 TRIASA Калининск 00:47:33

5 258 Жариков Петр M 1993 Endorphin Run Club Саратов 00:49:07

6 152 Искаков Раим M 1994 42run Саратов -  Степное 00:49:20

7 15 Шаповалов Матвей M 2001 Universal Team Саратов 00:49:33

8 227 Черношей Юрий M 1982 ABST Свратов 00:49:50

9 105 Афанасьев Артём M 1986 00:50:05

10 210 Голубев Арсений M 2002 ProCat Саратов 00:50:17

11 32 Петров Никита M 1995 Progressive Athletes Саратов 00:51:30

12 29 Казачков Алексей M 1991 ProCat Саратов 00:51:43

13 189 Дроздов Игорь M 1987 00:53:09

14 210 Романов Владимир M 2000 Progressive athletes Саратов 00:53:50
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15 143 Леонов Егор M 1990 Медведь Saratov 00:54:35

16 92 Низамов Дамир M 1987 Энгельс 00:54:35

17 234 Афанасьев Олег M 2003 Саратов 00:55:41

18 102 Борисов Антон M 1993 Endorphin run club Саратов 00:55:42

19 313 Сайганов Степан M 1995 Беспредельщики Саратов 00:55:51

20 389 Демин Сергей M 1985 ProCat Саратов 00:56:14

21 188 Сухов Николай M 1985 Калининск 00:57:53

22 87 Малахов Сергей M 1987 TRIASA Калининск 00:58:00

23 225 Кодяев Кирилл M 1992 Progressive Athletes Саратов 00:59:13

24 115 Ильин Анатолий M 1996 Саратов 00:59:20

25 28 Рогунцов Андрей M 1984 Балаково 00:59:37

25 176 Гарматный Кирилл M 1985 ProCat САРАТОВ 00:59:38

27 34 Демидов Владимир M 1991 01:00:05

28 150 Чумаков Виталий M 1986 42run Саратов 01:01:46

29 123 Шишин Олег M 1986 Беспредельщики Саратов 01:02:10

30 113 Люппа Алексей M 1989 ProCaT Саратов 01:03:47

31 817 Жаравин Дмитрий M 1986 Саратов 01:04:31

32 254 Бахитов Рушан M 1987 Endorphin run club Энгельс 01:05:00

33 33 Герасимов Александр M 1983 Саратов 01:05:08

34 249 Куценко Дмитрий M 1988 ProCat Саратов 01:05:59

35 17 Кондратьев Петр M 1990 Саратов 01:06:56

36 216 Цыбулин Георгий M 2003 Энгельс 01:06:59

37 178 Кочергин Александр M 1988 Палласовка 01:07:15

38 235 Дворянкин Виталий M 1984 Саратов 01:07:50

39 969 Родионов Антон M 1982 Sunbox Саратов 01:08:46

40 106 Вавилов Олег M 1987 Sunbox Саратов 01:08:48

41 260 Лужин Николай M 1990 Алексфитнес Энгельс 01:09:11

42 262 Кирьянов Дмитрий M 1983 Саратов 01:10:35

43 165 Подставин Никита M 1990 Саратов 01:11:23

44 245 Лужин Александр M 1983 Getrichordierunning Энгельс 01:11:25

45 221 Агафонов Евгений M 1987 Endorphin Run Club Саратов 01:11:46

46 82 Будкин Виталий M 1982 #матрацфорева Саратов 01:13:23

47 1005 Масловец Виктор M 1983 Adidasrunners Саратов 01:16:27

48 500 Суворов Сергей M 1984 Саратов 01:18:21

49 117 Ключ Виктор M 1991 саратов 01:33:30

50 888 Петров Артем M 1992 Сокол Саратов 01:34:45

Hard, Мужчины М1
Место Номер Фамилия Имя Пол Год рождения Клуб Город Время

1 98 Васильев Олег M 1980 СпортМир Саратов 00:50:31

2 97 Бутырин Михаил M 1967 BiathlonMasters Саратов 00:50:55

3 212 Стешенко Иван M 1965 Procat Саратов 00:53:30

4 18 Агафонов Иван M 1980 trail64 Саратов 00:55:21

5 11 Никонов Денис M 1969 ProCat Saratov 00:55:51

6 717 Байбиков Ильдар M 1980 Сокол Саратов 00:56:19

7 171 ХАБИБУЛЛИН РАФАЭЛЬ M 1962 Max Pace Саратов 00:57:36

8 253 Бабкин Игорь M 1968 Biathlonmasters Саратов 00:57:41

9 238 Пастушок Сергей M 1979 Саратов 00:59:10
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10 192 Шистеров Андрей M 1976 00:59:40

11 217 Розов Андрей M 1981 Клуб ходьбы и бега "Сокол" Энгельс 01:01:22

12 142 Чепурной Андрей M 1971 Саратов 01:03:58

13 247 Каржановский Николай M 1980 Саратов 01:05:19

14 236 Никоноров Олег M 1971 Сокол Саратов 01:07:46

15 402 Платонов Денис M 1977 ProCat Саратов 01:08:22

16 68 Тимофеев Александр M 1978 Среда Зелёная Саратов 01:08:46

17 241 Горностаев Родион M 1980 Саратов 01:11:19

18 137 Кузнецов Станислав M 1974 Саратов 01:11:40

19 75 Мельников Павел M 1975 Trail64 Саратов г. 01:12:21

20 52 Федотов Дмитрий M 1970 Саратов 01:17:15

21 24 Малых Геннадий M 1954 01:22:21

22 246 Кузьмичев Алексей M 1973 КХБ Сокол, г. Саратов Саратов 01:30:57

23 226 Фомин Антон M 1978 01:31:21

Hard, Девушки
Место Номер Фамилия Имя Пол Год рождения Клуб Город Время

1 116 Петрова Елена F 1987 Progressive Athletes Саратов 00:52:42

2 84 Бирюкова Ольга F 1984 Саратов 00:56:09

3 261 Видяшева Ирина F 1983 Саратов 00:58:30

4 1 Мисюрёва Ирина F 1987 Саратов 00:59:26

5 169 Черткова Анастасия F 1991 endorphin_run_club саратов 00:59:41

6 59 Афанасьева Ирина F 1977 Пионеры Саратов 01:00:29

7 37 Ржавскова Татьяна F 1978 Саратов 01:00:39

8 194 Гузева Наталия F 1987 Saratov 01:13:06

9 12 Мельникова Дарья F 1979 Саратов 01:13:26

10 21 Витомская Юлия F 1987 Энгельс 01:14:47

11 20 Юдкина Наталья F 1977 Саратов 01:16:04

12 100 Банатова Юлия F 1980 Балаково 01:22:08

13 151 Мулловская Рената F 1988 Саратов 01:23:07

14 173 Трушина Юлия F 1977 ProCat Саратов 01:23:22

15 96 Утяганова Ольга F 1962 Trail64 Саратов 01:26:42

16 30 Рогунцова Марина F 1984 Балаково 01:26:47

17 333 Спицина Юлия F 1986 01:27:58

18 922 Демченко Дарья F 1992 Эндорфин Сарато 01:33:04

19 244 Сайганова Лада F 1968 Саратов 01:35:20

20 259 Козлова Ольга F 1985 ProCat Саратов 01:35:39

21 133 Живайкина Надежда F 1977 Эндорфин клуб бега Саратов DSQ

22 170 Галкина Софья F 1993 Саратов DSQ

23 208 Козлова Марина F 1992 Горизонт Астрахань DNF

24 1000 Петрова Вера F 1949 DNF

Hard, Девушки Ж0
Место Номер Фамилия Имя Пол Год рождения Клуб Город Время

1 116 Петрова Елена F 1987 Progressive Athletes Саратов 00:52:42

2 84 Бирюкова Ольга F 1984 Саратов 00:56:09
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3 261 Видяшева Ирина F 1983 Саратов 00:58:30

4 1 Мисюрёва Ирина F 1987 Саратов 00:59:26

5 169 Черткова Анастасия F 1991 endorphin_run_club саратов 00:59:41

6 194 Гузева Наталия F 1987 Saratov 01:13:06

7 21 Витомская Юлия F 1987 Энгельс 01:14:47

8 151 Мулловская Рената F 1988 Саратов 01:23:07

9 30 Рогунцова Марина F 1984 Балаково 01:26:47

10 333 Спицина Юлия F 1986 01:27:58

11 922 Демченко Дарья F 1992 Эндорфин Сарато 01:33:04

12 259 Козлова Ольга F 1985 ProCat Саратов 01:35:39

13 170 Галкина Софья F 1993 Саратов DSQ

14 208 Козлова Марина F 1992 Горизонт Астрахань DNF

Hard, Девушки Ж1
Место Номер Фамилия Имя Пол Год рождения Клуб Город Время

1 59 Афанасьева Ирина F 1977 Пионеры Саратов 01:00:29

2 37 Ржавскова Татьяна F 1978 Саратов 01:00:39

3 12 Мельникова Дарья F 1979 Саратов 01:13:26

4 20 Юдкина Наталья F 1977 Саратов 01:16:04

5 100 Банатова Юлия F 1980 Балаково 01:22:08

6 173 Трушина Юлия F 1977 ProCat Саратов 01:23:22

7 96 Утяганова Ольга F 1962 Trail64 Саратов 01:26:42

8 244 Сайганова Лада F 1968 Саратов 01:35:20

9 133 Живайкина Надежда F 1977 Эндорфин клуб бега Саратов DSQ

10 1000 Петрова Вера F 1949 DNF
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